
Economics, Finance, and Accounting Sven Fischer (Sven.Fischer@brunel.ac.uk)
Business Analytics and Marketing Xia Han (Xia.Han@brunel.ac.uk)
Strategy, Entrepreneurship, and Global Management Xiaoqing Li (Xiaoqing.Li@brunel.ac.uk)

Arts and Humanities Niki Ashby (niki.ashby@brunel.ac.uk), 
Victor Ladron de Guevara (victor.ladrondeguevara@brunel.ac.uk)

Social and Political Sciences Nicola Ansell (Nicola.Ansell@brunel.ac.uk), 
Will Rollason (William.Rollason@brunel.ac.uk)

Education Lewis Fogarty (lewis.fogarty2@brunel.ac.uk)
Law Meryl Dickinson (meryl.dickinson@brunel.ac.uk)
Chemical Engineering (CE) Yang Yang (yang.yang@brunel.ac.uk)
Civil & Environmental Eng. (CEE) Marianna Ercolino (marianna.ercolino@brunel.ac.uk)
Computer Science (CS) Steve Counsell (steve.counsell@brunel.ac.uk)
Design Weining Ning (Weining.Ning@brunel.ac.uk)
Electronic & Electrical Eng. (EEE) Lu Gan (lu.gan@brunel.ac.uk)

Ioana Pisica (ioana.pisica@brunel.ac.uk)
Maths Jane Lawrie (jane.lawrie@brunel.ac.uk)
Mechanical & Aerospace Eng. (MAE) Harjit Singh (harjit.singh@brunel.ac.uk)
Psychology Andre Szameitat (Andre.Szameitat@brunel.ac.uk)
Sport, Health and Exercise Science Adam Cocks (adam.cocks2@brunel.ac.uk)
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